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XXVII Cto. de España de Aguas Abiertas OPEN
IBIZA, 25 - 27/4/2025

Clasificación Total 12 of 16 Events

Masc., Abs.
1. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 79,00
2. C.N. Granollers 00099 77,00
3. C.N. Sabadell 00058 63,00
4. G.E. I E.G. 00068 56,00
5. C.N. Ferca-San Jose 00074 48,00
6. C.N. Santa Olaya 00135 46,00
7. C.N. Metropole 00054 45,00
8. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 42,00
9. C.N. VIC-Etb 00250 41,00

10. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 38,00
11. C.N. Mataro 00106 30,00
12. C.N. Marina-Cartagena 00713 29,00
13. C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 22,00

C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 22,00
15. C.N. Arteixo 01133 19,00
16. C.N. Figueres 00177 18,00
17. C.N. Teneteide 00100 17,00
18. C.N. Caldes 00080 16,00

C.N. Las Norias 00222 16,00
20. C.N. Axarquia 00825 13,00
21. C.N. Banyoles 00072 12,00

C.N. Tenis Elche 01100 12,00
23. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 11,00

R.C. Mediterraneo 00110 11,00
25. C.N. Liceo 01269 10,00

C.N. Martorell 00077 10,00
C.N. Iregua-Villamediana 01255 10,00

28. C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta 00063 9,00
C.N. Lorca 00560 9,00
C.N. Ponteareas 00878 9,00

31. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 7,00
32. C.N. Logroño 00823 6,00

Sporting Club Casino 00287 6,00
34. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 4,00
35. C.D.N. Nadamas Santa Rosa P0502 2,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C.N. Marina-Cartagena 00713 75,00
2. C.D. Gredos San Diego P1202 69,00
3. C.N. Granollers 00099 63,00
4. E.M. El Olivar 00136 52,00
5. C.N. Arteixo 01133 48,00
6. C.N. Las Palmas 00060 39,00
7. C.N. L´ Hospitalet 00069 36,00
8. Amaya C.D. 00103 35,00

Kzm Swimming Team 01699 35,00
C.N.Cartagonova Cartagena 00600 35,00

11. C.N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 32,00
12. C.N. Olot 00075 28,00
13. C.N. Galaico 00784 23,00
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C.N. Ponteareas 00878 23,00
15. C.N. Jaen 00393 19,00
16. C.N. Mataro 00106 18,00
17. C.N.Mairena Aljarafe 00088 16,00

C.N. Fuengirola 01084 16,00
19. C.N. Barcelona 00051 10,00

C.N. Las Anclas Castrillon P0304 10,00
21. C.D.N. Nadamas Santa Rosa P0502 9,00
22. C.N. Dos Hermanas 00603 7,00
23. C.D. Torrelago Wellness 01351 6,00
24. C.N. Sabadell 00058 5,00
25. R.G.C. Covadonga 00093 4,00


